APS-APROSYS-System-Komponente APS-93 (Netz-Ausgangsbuchse geschaltet)
Composant du système APS-APROSYS APS-93 (Prise secteur sortie commandée)
Frontansicht:
Présentation Face avant:
Rückansicht (RWS):
Présentation Face arrière (RWS):
Spécifications techniques: Technische Daten:
1/1 APS-93sz.pub schw.19/10/98

   APS-91
   APS-92
Typenbezeichnung
Code produit
APS-
Raccordements borniers débrochables:
1 = Masse sortie commandée (Option)
2 = Sortie + 24V commandée (Option)
3 = Masse télécommande (Option)
4 = Télécommande externe (Option)
5 = Masse entrée (Option)
6 = Entrée + 24V (Option)
Belegung der steckbaren Klemmstege:
1 = Masse geschalteter Ausgang (Option)
2 = Ausgang + 24 V geschaltet   (Option)
3 = Masse Fernsteuerung   (Option)
4 = Externe Fernsteuerung (Option)
5 = Masse Eingang (Option)
6 = Eingang + 24 V (Option)
Netz-Ausgangs -
buchse geschaltet
Prise Secteur
sortie 230 V
commandée
Netz-Eingangs-
buchse mit
Sicherungshalter
Prise Secteur
entrée 230 V
avec fusible
Ein-/Ausgangs-
klemmstege steck-
bar
Borniers
débrochables
entrées/sorties
2
1
3
4
2
1
3
4
5
6
6
5
APS-APROSYS system component APS-93 (main power output switched)
Componentes del sistema APS-APROSYS APS-93 (salida del red conmutada)
Front view:
Vista frontal:
Rear view (RWS):
 Vista posterior (RWS):
Características técnicas: Technical specifications:
1/1 Aps93es.pub schw.21/08/03
Data:
- Fuse at main power input 230V: 5 AT
- Maximum current for input/output 230V: 5 A
- Maximum current for input/output 24V: 5A
- External remote control: to switch on/of the P.A. system
- Remote control activation: external (make-type) contact
   between pin 3 and pin 4 (e.g. by master clock etc.)
- different rear panels (RWS) are available:
   RWS-93-CH  (for Switzerland)
   RWS-93-DL-NL (for Gernany and the Netherlands)
   RWS-93-F   (for France)
Datos:
- Fusible entrada de red 230V 5 AT